Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CLARK CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000119867

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities

SEEK-Equalized
Facilities-Category 5
Nickel
SEEK-Equalized
Facilities-Category 5
Nickel
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SJ0o

SJ0O

SE00

SB00

SB00

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

7114

6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

XSEEK15401416900010

XSEEK15401513900010

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000001254
EF15000001258
EF15000015967
EF15000031167
EF15000047138
EF15000063756
EF15000077984
EF15000094556
EF15000108526
EF15000122078
EF15000136912
EF15000152622
EF15000152625
EF15000168495
EF15000001257
EF15000168498

EF15000001259

EF15000168499

EF15000178763

EF15000001255

EF15000015968

EF15000031168

Amount

1,300,642.00

246,495.00
1,300,642.00
1,300,642.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,610.00
1,293,611.00
1,293,611.00

251,891.00
1,293,611.00

214,527.00

204,820.00

214,527.00

204,820.00

22,230.00

120,218.00

120,218.00

120,218.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS CLARK CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

VvC0000119867

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

Date

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000047139

EF15000063757

EF15000077985

EF15000094557

EF15000108527

EF15000122079

EF15000136913

EF15000152623

EF15000168496

EF15000001256
EF15000015969
EF15000031169
EF15000047140
EF15000063758
EF15000077986
EF15000094558
EF15000108528
EF15000122080
EF15000136914
EF15000152624
EF15000168497

Total for

Amount

120,218.00

120,218.00

120,218.00

120,218.00

120,218.00

120,218.00

193,346.00

193,346.00

193,346.00

78,595.00
78,595.00
78,595.00
75,571.00
75,571.00
75,571.00
75,571.00
75,571.00
75,571.00
79,516.00
79,516.00
79,515.00

19,493,487.00



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  3of3

Run Date: 7/29/15
TREAS CLARK CO BD OF ED VC0000119867

Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Grand Total $19,493,487.00
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